	_	-	_	-	-							
From Name of Address Mobile N	the Free	May 63 8	Nid 339	hi S	nivasta Luce	ra	was	Rure	raya Ki	nessa, Relya	je Purmin 1	
					1111		LL					
				95				ommerci	al (Ise)			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.					For Commercial Use:							
House No.161, Sec 20, Near CN5 Hospital, Indira Nagar, Lincknow - 226016 PAN No.: AAECM50860						BIII N	10355	17	7			
						Bill No.3 5 5 1 7 Date: 10 1/23 Freelancer Code: MXLX of 20						
17411101110		-	Toward	e mu Ch			rree	ancer co	OF MXTKO	F2029-4	93	
	1000	V T TO A ST	Toward	a my Chi	irges/Fee	sagai	nst Ass	signmen!	t/sstated be	low:		
Job No: 20241131					Original Assignment Number and Date			nt Revise Num	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount		
Tieldwork Locations: Lucknow					-	100000	fem.se			Payble		
Fieldwork			nck	inous	- 0	100	10,00	373750	* N 10 10 10	Chapte 14 per	Berlin Contraction of the Contra	
Fees for			ament			100						
Data Coll	iefing char		Mineur			Qu	antity	Rate		Amount		
	cruitment,	The second second	Listing	The state of the s								
	in intervie					,	1	70		770		
40000	in intervie	Microsco -		-			-			- 1 -		
	deration/		n/Transc	ription/Oti	ners				170	THEFT		
Other Fe	es/Char	ges .	1000									
Supervisio	n Charges	3		, .								
Executiv		THE PERSON NAMED IN	- 3.3	HNRN	n Sx	var	nowa					
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signati	ure:	MX	17	1 poi	1				
Totals							-					
A) Fees for	Assignen	nt		Job No.		Code	Market all 100 Market and 100 Market 100 Mar					
				20241	131			,	170.0	30		
B) Supervi	sion Charg	jes					Amo	unt:-			THE PARTY	
				1				4+B) For	r Net Paym	ent 7+0	1-	
Rupees in 1	Words: 8	ioner	1 210	ndred	1 Sex	ens	ty a	dy.				
						Sun	nmar	у				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synd Submitte			CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice	
	31	1 aust	LKO	-	11		0		11	911	0	
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Bank Acc	ount Nam ount Num	o: Ni	dhis	10000	20	26	Benefic	ciary Bank Na	me: BANK le: BARB Received On:	of Barod OMOHAA	
(5	Signature I	& Date)			THE CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	The second second	with da			23/2015	Milet de	
									Market Control of the Control of			

in the seek in the

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Executive Name: ADShu STUVAS 42079 Mobile No.: 96 50 415475	PIC of the freelancer	
Research Data by Material Date of Location: Lucking Control Co	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 1011121 Valid From: 101121 to 1011121 Job Fleidwork Mobile No: 101391475 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.		
	The second state of the second	(Card Holder's Signature)	

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Nichi Bringston
House Address 111 Maya Dwam
BENI Tower, prooraga Khad
ROTATI PWIAM LHO

Job No: 20241131 Job Title: So neodent K Survey Fieldwork Location: Lucky 700

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignmen

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
and the same parties of the same	0.6,	9-11	7000	
Part of the last of the last		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	OWNER.	

The above stated assignment will start from 15/11/24 and end on 10/12/24 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 15/11/24

Name of signee: Nidh Broadary

Nidhi Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

Signature:

Ans My Sorras